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KANSAS CORPORATION CONHISSTON
WELL RECORD

(1'ail to Kansas Geologpical Survey, 4150 Monroe Street, Wichita, Kansas 67209)

AL Acred
N

. - Lease Name: Lehman "C" ) Well Ho. 1 —
] T O T O L I "Well Located: NE NE

Operator:_Thunderbird Drilling, Inc,
Address: P. O. Box 18407, Wichita, Kansas 67218 -

/-
|

,/\:

1L Elevation: Ground 3088 ~ D.l. K. B, 3093
b T DR I8 A b O Type Well: (0il, gas, dry holef oil
Sewate well cnrrectly - ' ‘ - '
Drilling Commenced: Dec. 10 °~ 1971 Drlllxng Completed QQE 24 19_11
. : Well Completed: 7-15 19 73 Total Depth 5020!
~  Initial Production: ___ /. /5 72
Casing Record ’
Size: _85/8" _  Set at _ 409 - Size: : Set at
. Size: 51[2 Set at 4AA0 Size! . Set at
Liner. Record
Size: - Set from R -
Cementing
 \. L Casing‘ ' ‘ .~ Type' Cement
1. _Size Sacks ', and Additives
8 5/8" . 300
51/2" 175
_Perforations
Formation - Perforated Interval and Number Shots -
o .+ 4575-82 L
L | 4524 -36 .

Elcetric Log Run. (Show type log and depths covered)
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FORMATION, TLSTING AND COMPLETION RECORD

Top

Rottom

Show Drill Stenm Tests,
Well Stimulation and
Production Testg

Hecebner
Toronto
Lansing
BKC
Marmaton
Ft. Scott
Cherokee
Morrow
"Miss,

FORMATION

.Top Soil, Sand‘& Blue
- Blue Shale & Sand et

3947
3968
3992
4447
4476
4602
4610
4801

14898

 "She1ls.&‘Sha1e5 y

"Shale'&-Liméyi'JlﬁAtg SRS

> Lime.

. Lime & Che

. Lime =

' ﬁiE4020 h
S 40760

DST #1 4198-4252. Opn. 1 hr. Rec. 15' tnud.

FP 36-47, BHP 931-886

DST #2 4299-4335. Opn. 75". Rec. 1560° sul, wtr.
FP 69-588, BHP 1185-1185,

DST #3 4464-4550, Opn. 75", Rec. 140' SOCGM,
180' OCGM, FP 78-208, BHP 1254-1228,

DST #4 4551-4597, Opn, 75", ‘Rec. 180' SOCGM
FP 61-108, BHP 1099-986, - - - : :
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